
LOT 31 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 831-1430, 896-734, WD 1

BERGER JOHNNY/MCLERNON JEANETTE M
118 SW LEXINGTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-131
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1532/2407 2/07/2025 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRIS RANDY M

BERGER JOHNNY

1421/1337 10/09/2020 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J & MARY W BEA

RANDY M MORRIS
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000053406 Roof Replacement 17,000 06/18/2025

12024 SFR 235 01/09/1997

HX Base Yr

118 SW LEXINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,726 130.6462 146.32 252,548 1997 1997 0 0 0 34.30 65.70

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1387

BAS 1,387 100 1,387 133,336

FGR 522 55 287 27,590

FOP 150 30 45 4,326

PTO 141 5 7 673

2,200 1,726 165,924

BAS= W7  U2 L2  W8 /W2/ PTO= N7 W12 S12 E11 N3 E1 N2$ S2 W1
S3 W28 S26 FOP=  S6 E25 N6 W25$ E25 S9 E4 S2 E13 N11 FGR= E22
N25 W15 S4 W7 S21$ N21 E7 N4 W1 N4$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,083.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,625

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1997 1997 3 75 1,181

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,456

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

8,262

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


